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Plac. Namn
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Sven Erik Hedman
Rolf Eriksson

Ola Carlson

Viktor Matikainen
Kjell Holmberg

Bo Tandberg
Christer Jansson
Stig Lundberg
Keith Johansson

Ann Cristin Soderman

Sven lvar Wikstrém
Per Anders Hogbom
Arne Ornblom
Astrid Hovdebo
Lars Goran Eriksson
Goran Olsson

Hans Erik Holmqgvist
Conny Larsson
Hans E Andersson
Kurt Hiller

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Lisa Hoff

Svante Hoglund

Ola Aberg

Erland Ornblom
Bibbi Molin
Margareta Mattsson

Ann Katrin Johansson

Goéran Larsson
Tage Hoglund

C = Kaffebiljett

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

806
689
819
683
686
529
649
716
563
624
475
662
668
544
613
568
610
615
698
594
571
448
676
506
533
451
422
517
542
578

91
187
29
132
124
280
147
62
211
149
286
97
87
196
114
158
106
100
15
111
134
247
9
175
147
223
237
137
97
56

S =5 Strike Kaffebiljett Herrar
S = 4 Strike Kaffebiljett Damer

897 C
876 C
848 C+S
815
810
809
796
778
774
773 C
761
759
755
740
727
726
716
715
713
705 C
705
695
685
681
680
674
659
654
639
634 C

Ola Carlson

Sven Erik Hedman
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Hans E Andersson
Rolf Eriksson

Kjell Holmberg
Viktor Matikainen
Svante Hoglund
Arne Ornblom

Per Anders Hogbom
Christer Jansson

Ann Cristin S6derman

Conny Larsson

Lars Goran Eriksson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Kurt Hiller

Tage Hoglund

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Goran Olsson

Keith Johansson
Astrid Hovdebo
Gdran Larsson
Erland Ornblom

Bo Tandberg

Ann Katrin Johansson

Ola Aberg

Sven Ivar Wikstrém
Bibbi Molin

Lisa Hoff

Margareta Mattsson

Res.

819
806
716
698
689
686
683
676
668
662
649
624
615
613
610
594
578
571
568
563
544
542
533
529
517
506
475
451
448
422
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